
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: New and Replacement Electric Motors, Pumps and Air  Senior Procurement Specialist:  Lisa Freelon-Gilbert 
 Compressors and Repair Service for Electric Motors, Pumps and Air Compressors 

Specification No:   111790 

Conference Date:   March 21, 2013 

Time:     10:00 a.m. 

Location:    O’Hare Administration Building - 10510 Zemke Road, Conference Room Papa 

 

Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet - Spec 111790.doc 

Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Dreisilker Electric Motors, 
Inc. 

Jeff Bezaire 352 Roosevelt Road 
Glen Ellyn, IL  60137 

630-469-7510 630-469-0155 jbezaire@dreisilker.com 
 

Dreisilker Electric Motors, 
Inc. 

Joseph Heinz 352 Roosevelt Road 
Glen Ellyn, IL  60137 

630-469-7510 
x237 

630-469-2294 jheinz@dreisilker.com 

 

Prompt Electric Motors Alvin Marcelino 3841 N. Kedzie 
Chicago, IL  60618 

773-478-8277 773-478-8477 amarcelino@promptelectric.com 
 

Anchor Mechanical, Inc. Ryan Stickney 215 S. Aberdeen 
Chicago, IL  60607 

312-296-0200 312-492-6996 rstickney@anchormechanical.com 
 

Anchor Mechanical, Inc. Steve Rosner 215 S. Aberdeen 
Chicago, IL  60607 

708-250-1673 312-492-6996 steve@anchormechanical.com 

Department of Fleet and 
Facility Management 

Hyun Woo Lee 30 N. LaSalle, Suite 300 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-742-3987  hyunwoo.lee@cityofchicago.org 

 

Department of Aviation David Bowman 10510 Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-7089  david.bowman@cityofchicago.org 
 

Department of Aviation John Antonacci 11601 W. Touhy Avenue 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-2320 773-686-8999 jantonacci@ohare.com 

Department of Water 
Management 

Mark O’Malley 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL  60611 

312-744-3700 312-744-2775 wc00061@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon-
Gilbert 

121 N. LaSalle Street, Room 806 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-742-9477 312-744-1588 lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 

 

mailto:mary.dolan@freewaytruck.com
mailto:fredseng@roesch-ford.com
mailto:M.Wright@DFScompany.com
mailto:murnaza@comcast.net
mailto:steve@anchormechanical.com
mailto:Fleetsales.ronhopkinsford@gmail.com
mailto:bob@clickoncps.com
mailto:jantonacci@ohare.com
mailto:wc00061@cityofchicago.org
mailto:lfreelon@cityofchicago.org

